O-RING CODE NO.
 4KAA014AA001
49
.5
B
P
A
T

DUCTILE IRON
DUCTILE IRON
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm                   ,WITHOUT COIL)
②
Flow-Q(l/min)
MH05EDT-X-Y-Z 01
①
PORT CONTROL
(NORMALLY OPEN,WITHOUT COIL)
       (REFER TO EP12W-X-Y-Z)
EP12W2A02N05 , 150LPM,350bar
WITH KNOB STYLE MANUAL OVERRIDE,WITHOUT COIL)
EP02
EP12W2A01M05 , 150LPM,350bar(NORMALLY CLOSED
WITH PUSH STYLE MANUAL OVERRIDE,WITHOUT COIL)
EP01M
EP12W2A02P05 , 150LPM,350bar(NORMALLY OPEN EP02P
COIL MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
                     (REFER TO EC-04W-X-Y-Z)
                     (REFER TO EC-04W-X-Y-Z)
COIL MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
WITH PUSH STYLE MANUAL OVERRIDE,WITHOUT COIL)
HIGH-STRENGTH ALUMINUM
EP02P EP12W2A02P05 , 150LPM,350bar(NORMALLY OPEN
(NORMALLY CLOSED,WITHOUT COIL)
A
EP12W2A01N05 , 150LPM,350bar
WITH KNOB STYLE MANUAL OVERRIDE,WITHOUT COIL)EP01M EP12W2A01M05 , 150LPM,350bar(NORMALLY CLOSED
(NORMALLY OPEN,WITHOUT COIL)
12W2 CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)
EP02 EP12W2A02N05 , 150LPM,350bar